

Government of India rvey on Higher Education Ministry of Human Resource Development All India Survey on H. Department of Higher Education on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher EdStatistics Division Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhindia Survey on Higher Education

igher Educati

urvey on fligher **Reference No.**C-21690-2018

All India Survey on Higher Education This is to certify that Dr. Jyoti Janswamy of Maharaja Agrasen International College Samata Colony Raipur has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2018-2019.

All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education on Higher Education **Dated:** 20/02/2019

All Ind (Madan Mohan) Education Deputy Director General Name of the signatory

India Survey on Higher Education

Survey on Higher Education